4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

15.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

1130899F
0337852F
0564970M
0468899F
0337871M
1130892F
1272460F
0337889F
0337879F
0337872F
0339400F
0327913F
0468859F
0337866F
0468905M
0337902M
0468933M
0468902M
0337914M
0337904M
0032832M
0337919M
0337915M
0337903F
0468911F
0468903F
0468935F
0337916F
0337901F
0468908F
0337907F
0337908F
0337857M
0710271M
0337869M
0337862M
0337880M
1130862M
0327914M
0468894M

- BENZING Live!

Columbofil
7397' N Longitudine
11:14:07 GPS
11:14:07 +0
11:14:07 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DASB538C | 22.05 11
| | DASB53A2 | 22.05 11
| | DABOCOA7 | 22.05 11
| | DAD6CD6B | 22.05 11
| | DA154A6F | 22.05 11
| IDBO176D2 | 22.05 11
| | DAFDO8AO | 22.05 11
| |DAC42ADB | 22.05 11
| |DA35B51E | 22.05 11
| | DA3B44CD | 22.05 11
| | DACF4FB2 | 22.05 11:
| |DA7A2B74 | 22.05 11:
| | DAEABEBC | 22.05 11:
| |DA12F203 | 22.05 11:
| | DAD2A443 | 22.05 11:
| | DA154A9F | 22.05 11:
| |DA324814 | 22.05 11:
| | DASSEG6AG | 22.05 11:
| | DASB53AA | 22.05 11:
| | DA324978 | 22.05 11:
| | DA35B921 | 22.05 11:
| | DA324714 | 22.05 11:
| | DAB2DB19 | 22.05 11:
| |DA154693 | 22.05 11:
| | DA324939 | 22.05 11:
| | DAF92ES5A | 22.05 11:
| | DAFDOB6GE | 22.05 11:
| | DASED444 | 22.05 11:
| |[DA19E42C | 22.05 11:
| |DA146DCD | 22.05 11:
| | DAF92B97 | 22.05 11:
| |DA154990 | 22.05 11
| | DASB53C1 | 22.05 11
| |IDB017689 | 22.05 11:
| |DAF1092B | 22.05 11:
| |DA376E2F | 22.05 11:
| | DA3247E5 | 22.05 11:
| |IDBO1768E | 22.05 11:
| | DAEF94A9 | 22.05 11:
| | DAF7BFCS5 | 22.05 11:

Cod concurs: 21445

Loc lansare

Benzing 48907227 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

235085, 2025 10836

| SERVER

Grigoriu Sorin
27°738" 45.96"'

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

E

221151
90001144


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102390_1747912447.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 026156
: 46°

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

1130869M
0337859M
0337895F
0337865F
0337900M
0337881F
0337891M
1130871F
0337861F
0337858M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Columbofil
N Longitudine
:07 GPS
:07 +0
:07 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBOOFEEE | 22.05 11:
|DA324969 | 22.05 11:
| DAF9265F | 22.05 11:
| DA3B4553 | 22.05 11:
| DA324658 | 22.05 11:
|DA145226 | 22.05 11:
| DA22C4FC | 22.05 11:
|DBOOFESF | 22.05 11:
| DAD6CBA3 | 22.05 11:
| DAF65C2C | 22.05 11:

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

21445

Benzing 48907227 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

235085, 2025 10836

FILE ON
SERVER

Grigoriu Sorin

27°°38"

45.96"' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

221151
90001144

Pag.:

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102390_1747912447.pdf

